

RPCL-NORINCO INTL POWER LIMITED (RNPL) Invitation for Tenders (IFT)

1	Agency	RP	CL-NORINCO INTL POW	ER LIMITED			
2	Purchaser Name	mpany Secretary, RNPL					
3	Purchaser Address		RNPL Corporate Office, 10th Floor, House # 52, Road # 21, Nikunja 2, Khilkhet, Dha 1229, Bangladesh			, Khilkhet, Dhaka	
4	Invitation for		Procurement of Security Infrastructure Enhancement Works at Patuakhali 1320 (2×6 MW Coal Fired Thermal Power Plant				
5	Invitation Ref No	RN	PL/1320/2025/0294; Date	13.02.2025			
KEY	INFORMATION						
6	Procurement Method	Op	en Tendering Method (OT	M)			
FUN	IDING INFORMATION						
7	Budget and Source of Funds	RN	PL's Own Fund				
PAR	RTICULAR INFORMATION						
8	Project / Programme Name	Pat	Patuakhali 1320 (2×660) MW Coal Fired Thermal Power Plant Project				
9	Tender Package No.	PU	PUR-011(SIEW/PATUAKHALI/OTM)/2024-25				
10	Tender Package Name		Procurement of Security Infrastructure Enhancement Works at Patuakhali 1320 (2×660) MW Coal Fired Thermal Power Plant				
11	Tender Publication Date	16	16 February, 2025				
12	ender Last Selling Date 09 March, 2025 04:00 (AM) BS						
13	Tender Closing Date and Time		10 March, 2025 12:00 (PM) BST				
14	Tender Opening Date and Time	10	10 March, 2025 12:30 (PM) BST				
15	Name & Address of the office(s)		Address				
	RN		Office of the Company Secretary RNPL Corporate Office, Asian Tower, 10th Floor, House # 52, Road # 21, Nikunja 2 Khilkhet, Dhaka 1229, Bangladesh				
	- Receiving Tender Document Off		Office of the Company Secretary RNPL Corporate Office, Asian Tower, 10th Floor, House # 52, Road # 21, Nikunja 2, Khilkhet, Dhaka 1229, Bangladesh				
	- Opening Tender Document		Board Room of RNPL Corporate Office, Asian Tower, 10th Floor, House # 52, Road # 21 Nikunja 2, Khilkhet, Dhaka 1229, Bangladesh				
	ORMATION FOR TENDERER						
16	Eligibility of Tenderer			As per Tender Document			
17			cument. Tender Security a			-T	
17	Brief Description of Works, Price of T	ender Doc			Londor Socurity		
	No Brief Description of Related Servi	ces		Price of Tender Document (Tk)	Tender Security Amont (Tk)	Completion Schedule	
	No Brief Description of Related Servi Procurement of Security Infras Patuakhali 1320 (2×660) MW Coa	ces structure E I Fired The	Enhancement Works at	Document (Tk) BDT 5,000	Amont (Tk) BDT 750,000	Schedule 180 days	
17 SI N 01 18	Brief Description of Related Servi Procurement of Security Infras	ces structure E Il Fired The ment	Enhancement Works at rmal Power Plant Project	Document (Tk) BDT 5,000 Available on www	Amont (Tk) BDT 750,000 .rnpl.com.bd for informat	Schedule 180 days tion only	
SI N 01	Io Brief Description of Related Servi Procurement of Security Infras Patuakhali 1320 (2×660) MW Coa Website Publication of Tender Docur Selling of Tender Document	ces I Fired The nent The Tend application above. T INTL PO Draft and tenderer	Enhancement Works at rmal Power Plant Project der Document may be pur- on to the Company Secre he method of payment wi WER LIMITED. The writted d reference of the persor who will collect the tender	Document (Tk) BDT 5,000 Available on www chased by the intere- tary and upon payr Il be by Pay Order n application should n authorized by the document.	Amont (Tk) BDT 750,000 cmpl.com.bd for informate ested tenderers on subm ment of a non-refundable / Bank Draft in favor of d contain the reference of e competent authority of	Schedule 180 days tion only ission of a written e fee as specified RPCL-NORINCC of Pay Order/Bank f the prospective	
SI N 01 18	Io Brief Description of Related Servi Procurement of Security Infras Patuakhali 1320 (2×660) MW Coa Website Publication of Tender Docur Selling of Tender Document Validity of Tender and Tender	ces I Fired The nent The Tend application above. T INTL PO Draft and tenderer At least	Enhancement Works at rmal Power Plant Project der Document may be pure on to the Company Secre he method of payment wi WER LIMITED. The writted d reference of the persor	Document (Tk) BDT 5,000 Available on www chased by the intere- tary and upon payr Il be by Pay Order n application should n authorized by the document.	Amont (Tk) BDT 750,000 cmpl.com.bd for informate ested tenderers on subm ment of a non-refundable / Bank Draft in favor of d contain the reference of e competent authority of	Schedule 180 days tion only ission of a written e fee as specified RPCL-NORINCC of Pay Order/Bank f the prospective	
SI N 01 18 19 20	Io Brief Description of Related Servi Procurement of Security Infras Patuakhali 1320 (2×660) MW Coa Website Publication of Tender Docur Selling of Tender Document Validity of Tender and Tender Security	ces I Fired The nent The Tend application above. T INTL PO Draft and tenderer At least	Enhancement Works at rmal Power Plant Project der Document may be pure on to the Company Secre he method of payment wi WER LIMITED. The writted d reference of the persor who will collect the tender Ninety (90) days and One	Document (Tk) BDT 5,000 Available on www chased by the intere- tary and upon payr Il be by Pay Order n application should n authorized by the document.	Amont (Tk) BDT 750,000 cmpl.com.bd for informate ested tenderers on subm ment of a non-refundable / Bank Draft in favor of d contain the reference of e competent authority of	Schedule 180 days tion only ission of a written e fee as specified RPCL-NORINCC of Pay Order/Bank f the prospective	
SI N 01 18 19 20 PRC	Io Brief Description of Related Servi Procurement of Security Infras Patuakhali 1320 (2×660) MW Coa Website Publication of Tender Docur Selling of Tender Document Validity of Tender and Tender Security DCURING ENTITY DETAILS	ces I Fired The nent The Tend application above. T INTL PO Draft and tenderer At least	Enhancement Works at rmal Power Plant Project der Document may be pure on to the Company Secre he method of payment wi WER LIMITED. The writted d reference of the persor who will collect the tender Ninety (90) days and One	Document (Tk) BDT 5,000 Available on www chased by the intere- tary and upon payr Il be by Pay Order n application should n authorized by the document.	Amont (Tk) BDT 750,000 cmpl.com.bd for informate ested tenderers on subm ment of a non-refundable / Bank Draft in favor of d contain the reference of e competent authority of	Schedule 180 days tion only ission of a writter e fee as specified RPCL-NORINCC of Pay Order/Bank f the prospective	
SI N 01 18 19 20 PRC 21	Io Brief Description of Related Servi Procurement of Security Infras Patuakhali 1320 (2×660) MW Coa Website Publication of Tender Docur Selling of Tender Document Validity of Tender and Tender Security	ces Itructure E I Fired The nent The Tend application above. T INTL PO Draft and tenderer At least opening	Enhancement Works at rmal Power Plant Project der Document may be pure on to the Company Secre he method of payment wi WER LIMITED. The writte d reference of the persor who will collect the tender Ninety (90) days and One of tender.	Document (Tk) BDT 5,000 Available on www chased by the interr tary and upon payr Il be by Pay Order n application should n authorized by the document.	Amont (Tk) BDT 750,000 cmpl.com.bd for informate ested tenderers on subm ment of a non-refundable / Bank Draft in favor of d contain the reference of e competent authority of	Schedule 180 days tion only ission of a writter e fee as specified RPCL-NORINCO of Pay Order/Bank f the prospective	
SI N 01 18 19 20	Io Brief Description of Related Servi Procurement of Security Infras Patuakhali 1320 (2×660) MW Coa Website Publication of Tender Docur Selling of Tender Document Validity of Tender and Tender Security CURING ENTITY DETAILS Name of Official Inviting Tender	ces Itructure E I Fired The nent The Tend application above. T INTL PO Draft and tenderer At least opening	Enhancement Works at rmal Power Plant Project der Document may be pure on to the Company Secre he method of payment wi WER LIMITED. The writte d reference of the persor who will collect the tender Ninety (90) days and One of tender. Kazi Mohammad Tanvir Company Secretary, RN Office of the Company S RNPL Corporate Office,	Document (Tk) BDT 5,000 Available on www chased by the interretary and upon payr Il be by Pay Order n application should n authorized by the document. Hundred Eighteen PL ecretary Asian Tower, 10th	Amont (Tk) BDT 750,000 cmpl.com.bd for informat ested tenderers on subm nent of a non-refundable / Bank Draft in favor of d contain the reference of e competent authority of n (118) days respectively	Schedule 180 days tion only ission of a writter e fee as specified RPCL-NORINCC of Pay Order/Bank f the prospective r from the date o	
SI N 01 18 19 20 PRC 21 22	Io Brief Description of Related Servi Procurement of Security Infras Patuakhali 1320 (2×660) MW Coa Website Publication of Tender Docur Selling of Tender Document Validity of Tender and Tender Security DCURING ENTITY DETAILS Name of Official Inviting Tender Designation of Official Inviting Tender	ces tructure E I Fired The nent The Tend application above. T INTL PO Draft and tenderer At least opening r	Enhancement Works at rmal Power Plant Project der Document may be pure on to the Company Secre he method of payment wi WER LIMITED. The writte d reference of the persor who will collect the tender Ninety (90) days and One of tender. Kazi Mohammad Tanvir Company Secretary, RN Office of the Company S	Document (Tk) BDT 5,000 Available on www chased by the intera- tary and upon payr Il be by Pay Order n application should n authorized by the document. Hundred Eighteen PL ecretary Asian Tower, 10th angladesh	Amont (Tk) BDT 750,000 cmpl.com.bd for informat ested tenderers on subm nent of a non-refundable / Bank Draft in favor of d contain the reference of e competent authority o (118) days respectively Floor, House # 52, Road	Schedule 180 days tion only ission of a writter e fee as specified RPCL-NORINCC f Pay Order/Bank f the prospective from the date o	

Company Secretary RPCL-NORINCO INTL POWER LIMITED